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I,o GN . STATEMENT

\\*REVISED ESTIMATE, 2025-26
(Summary Statements )

Name of the Department : Land Management
in

Remarks/ FormatRE,2025-26
Expenditure

incurred during
2024-25

B,E,2025-26Revised Estimate
2024-25

SI
No.

Head of Development

6 75431 2

A. SADA Pro ls
1107.311000.005.00 s.00

I ActivitiesDevelo
DP-I29.705.00 29.705.00a) Schemes

917.38 DP.II810.07b) New Schemes
DP-lll0.00 0.00

c)
DP-IV0.000.00 0.000.00Grants in aidsd)

160.230.00 160.230.00e) Maintenance of Assets
0.00 DP-V0.000.000.000 Others (Maintenance expenditure/ procurement of medicine / procurement of text book

DP-VI1395.00 0.00il Announcement

DP-Vil0.000.00 0.000.00ilr forward liabilities of LFY 2024-25

DP-IX0.000.00 0.000.00IV Assistance to the State for Ca lnvestment

DP.XI0.00 0.000.000.00v Loan RIDF/H

0.00 DP.XU CSS0.000.00 0.00VI Share

CSS0.000.00 0.000.00ut nsored SchemesCentral

1107.315.00 2395.005.00Total (l+ll+lll+lv+v+vl+vll)

etc)



DP.I

l/ .o=

\o.
DP.I

Rs. in lakh

BE 2025-26 2025-26Achivement till dateEstimated Cost Rgmarks/ Targot
date ot

completionFinancialPhysica!Physical FinancialFinancial

Expenditure
incurred
during
2024-25Revised

Revissd
Estimate
2024-25

Original

Year of
taking up

DistricU
Location

sr.
No

13 1412'11't08 I75 6431 2

Buildinqs 2024-2529.7029.70 100%100./.20.305.00 5.000.0050.00Papumpare 2023-241 Re-fixing & erection
Directorate Nlain Gate
Soling of Main Entrance

of
and

29.7029.7020.305.00s.0050.00 0.00Total(A)
B Roads & Bridgos

Nit 0.000.000.000.000.000.00 0.00Total (B)

c Othors (Please specify)
Nil 0.000.000.000.00 0.000.00Total(C)

29.7029.7020.305.000.00 s.00s0.00GRAND TOTAL(A+B+C)

OUTLAY ANO EXPENOITURE OF ON-GOING SCHEMES
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n

1
:J) oP-[

Rs. in lakh

*RematksTargei dati of
complotion

Physical Target
tot 2025-26

RE, 2025-26Estimated Cost BE,2025-26DistrictSl. No Namo of works

I764

Buildin
2025-26100%35.00 35.0035.00Papumpare

1 C/o protection wall ol STI Hostel building and protection wall

Chowkidar at Directorate Ofllce
of Sweeper

af
2025-2650.00 100o/o50.00Kra Daadi 50.00C/o Bachelor Barrack 4 unit for LM Staff at Palin2

100% 2025-2630 0030.00Kra Daadi 30.00istration Cell at PalinC/o Sta and3
2025-26100%50.0050.00Keyi Panyor 50.004 C/o Bachelor Barrack 4 Unit for LM Staff
2025-261000/"50.00 50.0050.00Bichom5 C/o Bachelor Banack 4 Unit for LM Staff

10oo/o 2025 2620.0020.00Longding 20.006 C/o Land Protection wall (35 Mtrs) to protect Type-ll Ouarter at Zibo

Co
2025-26100%35.0035.00 35.00Kamle7 C/o T -ll Quarter 2 Unit for LM Staff at

270.O0270.00270.00

Roads &B
Nit1

0.000.000.00Total B

Others Ploase s
2025-26100%270.00270.O0 270.00All District

1 Procurement of Modern Survey lnstruments for effective Land

ement with minimalmant\ran
2025 2652 68 100%52.9552.95All Districtof staff and officers of LandTrain2

100% 2025-2628.5328.56Papumpare 28.53Extension of Water Supply from Stale Assembly water tank

Itrs capacity at Directorate of Land Management Office, ltanagar
of 1.50 lakhs3

2025-26100o/o28.5628 56 28.56Papumparelnstallation of Fire safety devace (CO2 Extinguishers,
and Hose reel hose with landing valve in each floor) at Directorate Offtice,

ABC Extinguishers

I eWOld
100./. 2025-2635.0035.00Papumpare 35.00Conference room of Directorate of Land Management office, ltanagar

2025-26100%60.0060.00Papumpare 60 00Modernization of DLRSO record room, ICR
2025-2625.00 100%25.0025.00Papumpare7 Purchase of modern su menis rcR

't 00% 2025-2610.0010.00Papumpare 't0 00buildTrainin lCa for drones ICR8 Need
confrmation

20?5-26100%30 00 30.0030.00s Development of Software for computerised of the Land Reco rd System in

five District
539.77s40.07540.04

o Additional allocation over and above BE providing during 2025-26

107.61uremisc.Re-verification of Lada to Sarli for makin
107.6''0.000.00Total

917.38810.04 810.07Grand Total(A+B+C+O)
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DP.II

PROPOSAL FOR NEW SCHEMES / NEW SERVICES

1

Total(A)
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Total (C)
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DP.V

DP.V

Rs. in lakh

RE 2025-26 RemarksBE 2025-26
Revised

Estimate during
2024-25

Expenditure
incurred during

2024-25

Locations
wherever
applicable

Name of schemest.
No

I753 4I 2

Maintenance of Assets
(D Roads & B
1 Nil

0.00 0.000.000.00Total oads & Brid es
Public Works
Nil

0.000.00 0.000.00Total Public Works
(iii) Housin /Buildin

55.2355.23000Direclorate office,
Itangar

0.001
Extension of building and for placing furniture and fixtures/ restructuring of

rovisional of additional Toiletsin new buildi includioffice

35.00 35.000.00Directorate oflice,
Itanqar

0.002
Upgradation of pubtic utility convenience (Washroom) for public/ officers in

s of Directorate of Land l a3 ment officeree buildi

20.00 20.000000.00
Directorate office,

Itangar3
Repair/ maintenance of Type-l Quarter, 4 Unit of Land Managemenl

artment
10.00'10.000.00 0.00Khonsa4 Renovation of DLRSO Govt. Residence Ouarter

5.00 5.000.00Hawai 0.005 Hawaiairl maintenance of LM Buildin
5.005.000.00 0.00Zito6 air & renovation of DLRSO Office Zto

20.0020.000.00Pasiqhat 0.007 Ma ntenance of DLRSO Office buildin Pasi hat
10.000.00 10.000.00Aalo8 air and maintenance of DLRSO Office Aalo

160.23160.230.00 0.00rotal(Housing/ qq!!!l!!gl
160.23 160.230.000.00

B Others Committed Liabilities
1 Nir

0.00 0.000.000.00Total B

District wise allocationFor Procuremenuallocation of Medicine
1 Nit

0.00 0.000.000.00

D For Procuremenuallocation of Text Book (Number of books procured
and district.wise distribution

1 Nit
0.000.000.00 0.00

160.23 r50.230.000.00Total (A+B+C+D)

Page 1 of 1

Specific Schemes with various component- 2025'26 /

Total(A)

Total(C)

Total (D)
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BUDGET ANNOUNCEMENT

'\clego

DP-VI

A\

.(!
il

'R€-2025-26BE 2025-26Achivement till dateEstimated Cost

Financial

Remarks/ Target
date of

completionFinancial PhysicalFinancial Physical

Year of
taking up

Original Revised

Locations
(District &
Place of

execution)

Sl. No Name of works

1110 1'l8 95 73 5,|

1 Nil
0.000.000.000.00 0.00Sub-Toral (A)

B. New scheme
1,395.001,395.001 Establishment of 31 State of the art record

rooms across five districts
0.00{ 395.000.00 0.00't 395.00Sub-Total
0.001 395.000.00 0.001 395.00GRAND TOTAL(A+B)

42

On-ooi ndA.


